Sales only to commercial customers. No sales to consumers within the meaning of §13 BGB.

Zoom in

Digitally signed by Ermicev Alexandr
Date: 2024.05.03 12:07:22 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

Prazisa scalpels, disposable

from Dahlhausen - precision for your needs

Discover our selection of disposable scalpels in various
shapes.

Our scalpel blades are made from high-quality stainless
steel and are securely attached to the plastic handle. The
different blade shapes allow them to be used as required
in various medical specialities.

These sterile scalpels are indispensable instruments for
surgical interventions and other minor procedures. They
guarantee precise cuts and the highest standards of
hygiene in every situation.

Sterile: Yes

Country availability: Please note: Not all products are available in
all countries. Feel free to contact our
international sales team about any questions
relating to our sales and services.

Jutta Dorenberg

Director International Sales

Tel.: +49 2236 3913 - 405

eMail: jutta.dorenberg@dahlhausen.de



https://www.dahlhausen.de/shop/en/?plugin=zoom&artnr=1002462&wkid=7601787280564

Article no.

1100000710
1100000711
1100000712
1100000715
1100000718
1100000720
1100000721
1100000722
1100000723
1100000724

P.J. Dahlhausen & Co. GmbH |

Figure number

10
11
12
15
18
20
21
22
23
24

Adam-Riese-Str. 4 |

50996 KéIn |

shorten text

Tel.: 02236 3913 -0 | Fax: 02236 3913 - 109 |

minimal quantity

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

E-Mail: info@dahlhausen.de |

Web: www.dahlhausen.de


mailto:ebusiness@dahlhausen.de
http://www.dahlhausen.de/

		2024-05-03T12:07:22+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




