Sales only to commercial customers. No sales to consumers within the meaning of §13 BGB.



Zoom in

Präzisa scalpels, disposable

from Dahlhausen - precision for your needs

Discover our selection of disposable scalpels in various shapes.

Our scalpel blades are made from high-quality stainless steel and are securely attached to the plastic handle. The different blade shapes allow them to be used as required in various medical specialities.

These sterile scalpels are indispensable instruments for surgical interventions and other minor procedures. They guarantee precise cuts and the highest standards of hygiene in every situation.

Sterile: Yes

Country availability: Please note: Not all products are available in

all countries. Feel free to contact our

international sales team about any questions

relating to our sales and services.

Jutta Dorenberg

Director International Sales Tel.: +49 2236 3913 - 405

eMail: jutta.dorenberg@dahlhausen.de

shorten text

Article no.	Figure number	minimal quantity
1100000710	10	10
1100000711	11	10
1100000712	12	10
1100000715	15	10
1100000718	18	10
1100000720	20	10
1100000721	21	10
1100000722	22	10
1100000723	23	10
1100000724	24	10

P.J. Dahlhausen & Co. GmbH | Adam-Riese-Str. 4 | 50996 Köln | Tel.: 02236 3913 - 0 | Fax: 02236 3913 - 109 | E-Mail: info@dahlhausen.de | Web: www.dahlhausen.de